Pricelist: Oct '08 1.5852
sales@sarissa-biomedical.com 120%
fax: +44 (0)2476 575 507
Product Code Description Pack Availability UK List Price
($ USD)
Sensors Length (mm) Diameter (µm)
sarissa probe™-ATP
ATP sensors
SBS-ATP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $628
SBS-ATP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $628
SBS-ATP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $761
sarissa probe™-HYP
Hypoxanthine Sensors
SBS-HYP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $628
SBS-HYP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $628
SBS-HYP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $761
sarissa probe™-GLT
Glutamate  Sensors
SBS-GLT-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $856
SBS-GLT-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $856
SBS-GLT-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $999
sarissa probe™-ADO
Adenosine Sensors
SBS-ADO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $628
SBS-ADO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $628
SBS-ADO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $761
sarissa probe™-INO
Inosine Sensors
SBS-INO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $628
SBS-INO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $628
SBS-INO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $761
sarissa probe™-ACH
Acetylcholine Sensors
SBS-ACH-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $628
SBS-ACH-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $628
SBS-ACH-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $761
sarissa probe™-CHO
Choline Sensors
SBS-CHO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $628
SBS-CHO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $628
SBS-CHO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $761
sarissaprobe™-NUL (can be used with any of the above sensors)
Null sensors
SBS-NUL-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $380
SBS-NUL-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $380
SBS-NUL-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $476
Kits
sarissaprobe™ ATP Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-ATP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $1,132
SBK-ATP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $1,132
SBK-ATP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $1,236
sarissaprobe™ ATP ‘3 + 2’ Kit
SBK-ATP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $571
SBK-ATP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $571
SBK-ATP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $666
sarissaprobe™ ADO Starter Kit (includes INO sarissaprobe™)
SBK-ADO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $1,379
SBK-ADO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $1,379
SBK-ADO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $1,512
sarissaprobe™ INO Starter Kit (includes HYP sarissaprobe™)
SBK-INO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $1,379
SBK-INO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $1,379
SBK-INO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $1,512
sarissaprobe™ ACH Starter Kit (includes CHOL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-ACH-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $1,379
SBK-ACH-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $1,379
SBK-ACH-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $1,512
sarissaprobe™ CHO Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-GLT-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $1,132
SBK-GLT-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $1,132
SBK-GLT-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $1,236
sarissaprobe™ GLT Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-GLT-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works $1,132
SBK-GLT-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " $1,132
SBK-GLT-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " $1,236
Accessories
SBA-001 Calibration Bottle 12 ex-works $68
SBA-002 Reference Electrodes 2 ex-works $57
SBA-003 Sensor Storage Bottle 12 ex-works $34
SBA-004 Connecting leads/clips 2 ex-works $57
Documents / Literature
SBA-005 ATP Flier 50 ex-works $71
SBA-006 Adenosine Flyer 50 ex-works $71
SBA-007 Inosine Flyer 50 ex-works $71
SBA-008 Acetylcholine Flyer 50 ex-works $71
SBA-009 Reference Manual  1 ex-works $71
SBA-010 Exhibition Poster 1 ex-works $190
Factored Products
SBF-potstat Duostat potentiostat 1 ex-works $4,946